LUNCH

BREAKFAST

ENTREE:

=

POMPTONIAN

FOoOD

SERVICE

Page 1 of 1

Fort Lee School District
Elementary School

Student Lunch
Reduced Price Lunch
Faculty Lunch

Faculty Featured Favorite
Lunch Meals include: Entrée selection (protein/grain), fruit, vegetable, and an 8 oz. milk

Student Breakfast
Reduced Price Breakfast

Breakfast Meals include: Breakfast Entrée, fruit/fruit juice, and an 8 oz. milk

2nd Slice of Pizza

“This institution is an equal
opportunity provider.”

2023-2024

$3.75
$0.00
$5.00
$5.50

$2.50
$0.00

$3.00




