	Fort Lee School District Elementary School	2023-2024
LUNCH	Student Lunch	\$3.75
LONGIT	Reduced Price Lunch	\$0.00
	Faculty Lunch	\$5.00
	Faculty Featured Favorite  Lunch Meals include: Entrée selection (protein/grain), fruit, vegetable, and an 8 oz. milk	\$5.50
BREAKFAST	Student Breakfast	\$2.50
	Reduced Price Breakfast	\$0.00
	Breakfast Meals include: Breakfast Entrée, fruit/fruit juice, and an 8 oz. milk	
ENTRÉE:		
	2nd Slice of Pizza	\$3.00

